CesoH

MicueBicTb
KoopguHatu
[Jata i vac nboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepeziHa BiACTaHb
Konkypc 20%
lony6

lony6ka

Kny6

rony6oBogais

[AHinpo ®asoput

Cypast

AHinpo ®IC/A

3anopixxs

KpemeHb

Kinbkictb

3aronoBok. JiboT N2 6

2021
bina LlepkBa-5

B 199 11/ 49.70105 /] 30.64002

27.06.2021 05:11:52
CoHsAuYHO

86

936

304.494

187

113

74

Fony6oBogiB B
20% dakTnuHo
5
0
0
18

Kinbkictb
rony6is

210
118
167
441

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6iB B 20%

Fony6iB 20%

06:22:37
08:09:13
1493.72

1216.74

06:22:37
10:02:16
03:39:39

11
62
114

®daKTUUHO KNy6M

¢aKkTMuHoO BKnanunca %
42 8 3.81
24 0 0.00
33 0 0.00
88 179 40.59
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